University of Waterloo

No.

Date

STAT 231 -W.H. Cherry

1997 Newspaper Articles of Statistical Interest

Title

Area(s)

Used

EM9701

EM9702
EM9703

EM9704
EM9705

EM9706

2019-06-01

Jan. 03

Feb. 08
Mar. 22

July 02
July 02

Dec. 07

Enrolment and test scores

Science stories you should not believe
Canadian dealerships are bumper to bumper

A daily dose of garlic helps to keep your ticker ticking
ASA helps heart but hurts brain

FDA gives blessing to pill that haltsbale baldness

Simple linear regression
Response models
Accuracy of information
Simple linear regression

Experimental plans
Experimental plans

Experimental plans

STAT 220, Fig. 131
STAT 231, Chapter 7
STAT 231, Chpter 1
STAT 221, Fig. 13.11
STAT 231, Fig. 16.4
STAT 231, Chapter 10
STAT 231, Chapter 10

STAT 231, Chapter 10



