University of Waterloo STAT 231 – W. H. Cherry

1997 Newspaper Articles of Statistical Interest

No.	Date	Title	Area(s)	Used
EM9701	Jan. 03	Enrolment and test scores	Simple linear regression Response models	STAT 220, Fig. 13.1 STAT 231, Chapter 7
EM9702 EM9703	Feb. 08 Mar. 22	Science stories you should not believe Canadian dealerships are bumper to bumper	Accuracy of information Simple linear regression	STAT 231, Chpter 1 STAT 221, Fig. 13.11
EM9704 EM9705	July 02 July 02	A daily dose of garlic helps to keep your ticker ticking ASA helps heart but hurts brain	Experimental plans Experimental plans	STAT 231, Fig. 16.4 STAT 231, Chapter 10 STAT 231, Chapter 10
EM9706	Dec. 07	FDA gives blessing to pill that haltsbale baldness	Experimental plans	STAT 231, Chapter 10

2019-06-01